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 Default
10 Console

LED

IEEE802.3 IEEE802.3u IEEE802.1D IEEE802.1w
SNMP v1/v2c/v3 CLI console,telnet WEB

RSTP/STP LLDP NTP DHCP

RJ45 4 10/100Base-T(X) /
MDI/MDI-X

5 RJ45 10/100Base-T(X) 5
100Base-FX SC/ST/FC

PWR FDX ( 5 )
RJ45

1310nm  20/40/60Km
            1550nm 80/100/120Km

1310nm 2Km

RJ45 100m

148810pps

MAC 1K
0.5Mbit
1.2G

12/24/48 VDC (10.8 to 52.8VDC)

IP40
/

EMI FCC Part 15 CISPR (EN55022) class A
EMS IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
            IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
            IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
            IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
            IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
           IEC(EN)61000-4-8
            IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
            IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
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1 Console 115200   8-N-1
      PIN3 TXD        PIN4/5 GND        PIN6-RXD
2 Web IP 192.168.1.254
      admin
      admin

— —

6

RUN

100
Base-FX

10/100
Base-T(X)

100
Base-FX

1 SC
      ST/FC
2

-

1

1

2

5

4

4

3

-

SC

SFP

SC

UT-6405M
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UT-6405M-3T2SC

Web CLI
http://download.lvroyal.com/
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